ESSCV100 Series
Whole-House
Water Conditioners
An ideal treatment system for the homeowner that
desires quality, durability & longevity in a water
conditioner, in addition to maximum operating effi-
ciencies!
These quality water conditioning

 Maximum
Capacity
Control
Conditioner
Tank Size
Overall
Height
Salt Tank
Size
Salt Tank
Capacity
Electrical
Requirements*
Shipping
Weight
ESSCV100TC26 26k  Time Clock 8” x 44” 52” 18” x 33” 300lbs 120V/60hz 72 lbs.
ESSCV100MP26 26k Metered 8” x 44” 52” 18” x 33” 300lbs 120V/60hz 72 lbs.
ESSCV100TC32 32k Time Clock 9” x 48” 56” 18” x 33” 300lbs  120V/60hz 84 lbs.
ESSCV100MP32 32k Metered  9” x 48” 56” 18” x 33” 300lbs  120V/60hz 84 lbs.
ESSCV100TC45 45k Time Clock 10” x 54” 62” 18” x 33” 300lbs 120V/60hz 128 lbs.
ESSCV100MP45 45k Metered 10” x 54” 62” 18” x 33” 300lbs 120V/60hz 128 lbs.
ESSCV100TC60 60k Time Clock 13” x 54” 62” 18” x 40” 400lbs 120V/60hz 163 lbs.
ESSCV100MP60 60k Metered  13” x 54” 62” 18” x 40” 400lbs 120V/60hz 163 lbs.
SELECT THE ATLANTIC FILTER “ ESSCV100”
WATER CONDITIONER THAT FITS YOUR NEEDS
Systems Operate on Safe 12V Power
*Designer jacket cover is not available on 60k and larger size systems